4500 WATT PURE SINE WAVE DIGITAL INVERTER GENERATOR
Maxwatt digital inverter generators offer the best in portable power while being light
to carry, fuel efficient and super silent.  Besides the electrical output being able to
power all sensitive electronic equipment, our generators are also an essential part of
recreational caravanning and camping AND also useful for home use as a backup
power supply.
CONTROL PANEL FUNCTIONS
1.    Fuel gauge
2.    Main switch
3. Engine start/stop
4. Data Centre
5. 15a Main Breaker
6. 5V DC USB
7. Parallel Output
8. Low idle
9.    Ground Terminal
10.  AC Output
4
Y
E
A
R
WARRANTY
4500  W
MAXIMUM RATED OUTPUT
MX4500IS
®
®
1 2
3
5
6
7
8
9
10
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage (V) 240
Amperage (A) 15.4
Displacement (cc) 223
Fuel Tank Capacity (L) 10
Noise Level (db’s) at 7 m 62
Rate Power (watts) 3700
Max. Power (watts) 4500
Weight (net) (kg) 52
Ignition Electric
Recoil
Rate Frequency (Hz) 50
ADDITIONAL FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Digital Inverter Technology
• Pure sine wave inverter technology
• Parallel connection cable included
• No parallel box required
• Low Noise at 62DB
• Economy Low Idle Setting
• Smart Engine Control that reduces
engine speed, depending on size of the
load for better fuel efficiency.
• 4500W maximum output is one of the
highest in its class that enables it to
efficiently power up multiple electrical
devices.
• It has a non-slip and ergonomically
designed handle.
• The running time at 9 hrs at 50% load
and 6.5 hrs at 100% load is achieved with
the help of a 10 litre fuel tank.
• The pure sine wave technology not only
safely powers sensitive equipment, it is
also compliant with Australian EPA
emission controls.
• It is a no fuss generator that is simply
plug in and use – no assembly required.
• Quick release telescopic handle and
wheels for easy transportation.
• We offer a 2 year warranty to safeguard
your investment.
REPAIRS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
www.maxwatt.com.au OR customercare@maxwatt.com.au
®
Y
E
A
R
WARRANTY
Box
650mm L
550mm W
585mm H
57kg Weight
Dimensions:
Generator
605mm L
488mm W
565mm H
52kg Weight
Dimensions: